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During the period between 5 May 2025 and 6 May 2025 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 549300FOT7EE85QYB655) 
has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The repurchases took place on Nasdaq 
Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, 
Arise’s holding of own shares as of 6 May 2025 amounts to 1,928,274 shares. The total number of shares in 
Arise amounts to 42,713,301. 
 
Aggregated details 

Date Aggregated daily volume (number of 
shares) 

Weighted average share price per 
day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 
(SEK) 

 

05/05/2025 10,619 33.9910 360,950.43  

06/05/2025 11,686 34.3288 401,166.36  

 
Details per transaction 

5 MAY 2025 

Time 

Volume 
(number 

of 
shares) 

Price (SEK) Aggregated daily volume 
(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 
day (SEK) 

     
05/05/2025 09:20:53 1,539 33.95 1,539 33.95 
05/05/2025 11:26:04 471 33.55 2,010 33.86 
05/05/2025 11:26:04 826 33.55 2,836 33.77 
05/05/2025 12:35:05 804 33.80 3,640 33.77 
05/05/2025 12:35:05 84 33.80 3,724 33.77 
05/05/2025 14:35:45 87 34.20 3,811 33.78 
05/05/2025 15:19:59 2,790 34.15 6,601 33.94 
05/05/2025 16:01:27 7 34.00 6,608 33.94 
05/05/2025 16:01:27 161 34.00 6,769 33.94 
05/05/2025 16:26:26 256 34.00 7,025 33.94 
05/05/2025 16:29:53 296 34.00 7,321 33.95 
05/05/2025 16:34:44 682 34.00 8,003 33.95 
05/05/2025 16:34:44 28 34.00 8,031 33.95 
05/05/2025 16:34:44 120 34.00 8,151 33.95 
05/05/2025 16:34:44 9 34.00 8,160 33.95 
05/05/2025 16:34:50 188 34.00 8,348 33.95 
05/05/2025 16:37:29 284 34.05 8,632 33.96 
05/05/2025 16:37:29 177 34.05 8,809 33.96 
05/05/2025 16:37:31 284 34.05 9,093 33.96 
05/05/2025 16:40:08 43 34.00 9,136 33.96 
05/05/2025 16:41:40 28 34.10 9,164 33.96 
05/05/2025 16:41:40 176 34.10 9,340 33.96 
05/05/2025 17:12:16 28 34.15 9,368 33.96 
05/05/2025 17:15:01 88 34.15 9,456 33.97 
05/05/2025 17:15:01 101 34.15 9,557 33.97 
05/05/2025 17:15:06 84 34.15 9,641 33.97 
05/05/2025 17:15:09 259 34.15 9,900 33.97 
05/05/2025 17:15:10 28 34.15 9,928 33.97 
05/05/2025 17:15:27 48 34.15 9,976 33.98 
05/05/2025 17:20:02 66 34.15 10,042 33.98 
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05/05/2025 17:21:53 20 34.25 10,062 33.98 
05/05/2025 17:21:53 153 34.25 10,215 33.98 
05/05/2025 17:21:53 177 34.25 10,392 33.99 
05/05/2025 17:21:53 12 34.25 10,404 33.99 
05/05/2025 17:21:53 134 34.25 10,538 33.99 
05/05/2025 17:24:51 45 34.25 10,583 33.99 
05/05/2025 17:24:58 36 34.25 10,619 33.99 

     
6 MAY 2025 

     
06/05/2025 09:17:29 1,736 34.00 1,736 34.00 
06/05/2025 09:41:38 19 34.10 1,755 34.00 
06/05/2025 09:41:38 284 34.10 2,039 34.01 
06/05/2025 09:44:53 42 34.10 2,081 34.02 
06/05/2025 10:30:00 818 33.80 2,899 33.96 
06/05/2025 10:56:05 1,612 33.80 4,511 33.90 
06/05/2025 12:39:53 1,601 34.15 6,112 33.97 
06/05/2025 14:58:15 277 34.60 6,389 33.99 
06/05/2025 14:58:15 18 34.60 6,407 33.99 
06/05/2025 14:58:15 121 34.60 6,528 34.01 
06/05/2025 14:58:15 130 34.60 6,658 34.02 
06/05/2025 14:58:15 966 34.60 7,624 34.09 
06/05/2025 16:20:48 14 34.50 7,638 34.09 
06/05/2025 16:20:48 144 34.50 7,782 34.10 
06/05/2025 16:20:48 128 34.50 7,910 34.11 
06/05/2025 17:08:33 85 34.60 7,995 34.11 
06/05/2025 17:23:01 3,658 34.80 11,653 34.33 
06/05/2025 17:24:37 33 34.80 11,686 34.33 

 
 


